




Коммерческое предложение
Система видеонаблюдения

Заказчик: INSTITUTUL DE GENETICĂ, FIZIOLOGIE SI PROTECTIE A PLANTELOR
Конт. лицо:

Дата: 20.03.2022
Валюта предложения: USD

Вид	Наименование / Описание	Е.И.	Кол-во	Цена с НДС	Сумма с НДС
Оборудование					
	UNV 8MP HD Fixed Active Deterrence Bullet Network Camera • High quality image with 8MP, 1/2.7" CMOS sensor • 8MP (3840*2160)@20fps; 5MP (3072*1728)@30/25fps; 4MP (2560*1440)@30/25fps; 2MP (1920*1080)@30/25fps • Ultra 265, H.265, H.264, MJPEG • 120dB true WDR technology enables clear image in strong light scene • Support 9:16 Corridor Mode • Built-in AI algorithm • Built-in Mic • Built-in Speaker • Smart IR, up to 30m (98ft) IR distance • Supports 256 G Micro SD card • IP67 protection • Support PoE power supply	buc	5,00	208,00	1 040,00
	IPC21 255B-ADF28KM-10 • High quality image with 5MP, 1/2.7" CMOS sensor • 5MP (2880*1620)@ 30/25fps; 4MP (2560*1440)@ 30/25fps; 3MP (2304*1296) @30/25fps; 2MP (1920*1080)@30/25fps • Ultra 265, H.265, H.264, MJPEG • LightHunter technology ensures ultra-high image quality in low illumination environment • 120dB true WDR technology enables clear image in strong light scene • Support 9:16 Corridor Mode • Built-in Mic • Smart IR, up to 40m (131ft) IR distance • Supports 256 G Micro SD card • IP67 protection • Support PoE power supply	buc	12,00	165,00	1 980,00
	Uniview NVR204-32E Network Video Recorder (NVR204-32E) Разрешение до 4MP(3MP/1080p/960p/720p/D1/2CIF/CIF Real time, максимальный битрейт 200 Mbit/s, 10M/100M/1000M LAN, 4 SATA HDD до 24 TB, 1-HDMI/1-VGA выходы, 1 USB 2.0, 1 USB 3.0, до 128 удаленных подключений, сиск. воспроизведение - 16 каналов, двусторонняя передача аудио, поддержка мобильных устройств iOS, Android	buc	1,00	626,00	626,00
	UNV WD Purple 8TB Surveillance Hard Disk	buc	1,00	330,00	330,00
	POE Switch 10x RJ45 8 x PoE IEEE802.3af/at Budget Power:120W IEEE 802.3af /at PoE Standard Compliant, 52V, 2.10 x 10/100Mbps Auto-Negotiation and Auto-MDIX Fast Ethernet RJ45 - 2x RJ45 uplink. Built-in 8 PoE Ports (Port 1 ~ Port 8), Maximum 30watts power for each PoE port. With dial switch, 1-8 ports support 10M/250m long distance mode; support PoE watchdog (disconnected network auto-restart PoE).	buc	3,00	51,00	153,00
	Свитч 4x10/100M PoE ports +2x10/100M ports 6x RJ45 4 x PoE IEEE802.3af/at Budget Power:60W IEEE 802.3af /at PoE Standard Compliant, 52V, 2.6 x 10/100Mbps Auto-Negotiation and Auto-MDIX Fast Ethernet RJ45 Ports, 2x RJ45 uplink. Built-in 4 PoE Ports (Port 1 ~ Port 4), Maximum 30watts power for each PoE port. With dial switch, 1-4 ports support 10M/250m long distance mode; support PoE watchdog (disconnected network auto-restart PoE). Built-in power supply.	buc	1,00	48,00	48,00
	TP-Link TL-SF-1005D 5-port 10/100M(TL-SF1005D) 5-port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch, Plastic Case	buc	1,00	17,00	17,00
	Монитор 32	buc	1,00	550,00	550,00
	Wireless Mouse SVEN RX-270W Wireless Mouse SVEN RX-270W, Optical, 800-1600 dpi, 4 buttons, Ambidextrous, Black	buc	1,00	25,00	25,00
Итого 'Оборудование'					4 769,00
Материалы					
	Cable HDMI to HDMI 1.8m Cablexpert, male-male, v1.4 Black	buc	1,00	5,10	5,10
	Бокс DOZA APARENTA TSV (100*100*50)	buc	16,00	3,00	48,00
	Крепёжный материал для столба	buc	1,00	10,00	50,00
	CUTIE PLASTIC ABS 250*350*150 PLACA MONTAJ IP66 GREY	buc	3,00	24,00	72,00
	INTR. AUTOMAT B VA47-29 16A 1P	buc	6,00	7,00	42,00
	Surge Protector SVEN Special Base, 1.8 m for UPS 5	buc	1,00	5,50	5,50
	Canal cablu PVC 25x16mm S	m	200,00	0,44	88,00
	Cablu FTP 4*2*0.5, cat.5e cu tros	m	1 100,00	0,63	693,00
	Patch cord UTP cat.5e 3m	buc	2,00	1,92	3,84
	Cablu Uniview Cat5e(UTP) (CAB-LC2100A-IN)	m	500,00	0,41	205,00
	Cablu electric BVF п-нг 3x1.5	m	200,00	1,10	220,00
	Крепёжный материал	комп	16,00	4,00	64,00
	Разъёмы и аксессуары	buc	16,00	4,00	64,00
	Бокс DOZA APARENTA (200 *140*75) IP55	buc	2,00	15,00	30,00
Итого 'Товар'					1590,44
Услуга					
	Montarea si punerea in functiune a sistemului de supraveghere video	serv	1,00	720,00	720,00
	Modernizare sistem video	serv	1,00	270,00	270,00
	Cheltuieli de transport	serv	1,00	31,00	31,00
	Deservire tehnica sistem monitorizare video	serv	4,00	105,00	420,00
Итого 'Услуга'					1 441,00
Итого без НДС:					6 500,35
НДС:					1 300,09
Итого с НДС:					7 800,44

Количество кабельной продукции подсчитано примерно и конкретизируется по факту монтажа.

Срок действия коммерческого предложения 5 дней.

С уважением,
Rusu Andrian
Отдел продаж
+373 22815829